Product Description
This UFO high bay fixture has a beautiful design for indoor warehouse
or car dealership etc. applications.
It combines the latest in LED technology, 130lm/w brightness, 50,000hrs L70
Life, waterproof Ip66 LED driver, excellent light distribution optic lens, and
replaces 400 - 1,000W HID lighting.
Applications:
Indoor warehouse lighting, car dealership lighting or other indoor areas

5
m
m
2
0
0
100-150W Dimension 200-240W Dimension
After sale Service:
3 2 0
4 0 0
DLC Ordering Model No Information
Example: LS-EHB100WD1 *5000K is standard, others Special order!
Product Power Replacement Color
Temperature
Options
LS-EHB100WD1 100W 400W MH/HPS
40K 4000K
*50K 5000K
57K 5700K
EHB=UFO High Bay
D1=Dimmable1-10V
HV=200-480V high voltage
LS-EHB150WD1 150W 600-750W MH/HPS
LS-EHB200WD1 200W 750-1000W MH/HPS
LS-EHB240WD1 240W 1000W MH/HPS
LS-HHBNF-HV150W 150W 600 - 750W MH/HPS
LS-HHBNF-HV200W 200W 750 - 1000W MH/HPS
Photometrics
Projected LED Lumen Maintenance
Operating hours 0 25000 50000
Lumen